March 21, 2023
Graensboro City Council Meeting
Summary of NVYWBE Contract Goal Achievement

Subecontracting
Goal Setting Goals/Commitments |M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting
MIWBE Prime |_Committee Goals Achleved Award Amount Total MAWBE | Total MAWBE
Councif ID Business Total Contract Change Grder Awarded Contract Award Contract
Number Project Category Amount Amount Amount MBE WEE MBE WEBE MBE WBE Amount Utilization % Notes

2020-020 Sandy Creek and Water

Line Rehabilitation 2020, Change
2023-191  |Order? Construction | §  14,378,668.50 $3,232,000.00 7.00%| 12.00% 8.18% 7.72% $1.177,240.17) $1,110,320.10 $2,287,560.27 15.91%

On-Call

2023 Water Distribution System Professional
2023-196  |Master Plan Services $ 596,000.00 0.00% 0.00% 0.98% 0.00% $54,500.00 $0.00 $59,500.00 0.98%

Thermaoplaslic Pavement Markings . : l\;’:,iv:f
2023-197  |Installation Qther Services | $ 750,300.00 $750,000.00]  0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00% $0.00)  $750,000.00 $750,000.00 100.00%

Totals $§ 14,378,668.50 | § 3,232,000,00 8.60% 12.04% $1,236,740,17| $1,860,320.10 $3,097,060,27 21.54%




