
RESOLUTION APPROVING A CONTRACT IN THE AMOUNT OF $7,583,093 WITH HDR 

ENGINEERING, INC. OF THE CAROLINAS TO PROVIDE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 

FOR FINAL DESIGN FOR THE MITCHELL WTP ADVANCED TREATMENT OF 

EMERGING CONTAMINANTS PROJECT 

 

WHEREAS, the Mitchell WTP Advanced Treatment of Emerging Contaminants Project includes 

installing a Granular Activated Carbon system to remove treatment PFAS and other 

contaminants that are present in our drinking water;  

 

WHEREAS, the project also includes a new Operations and Maintenance Building, renovations 

to the existing laboratory and control room, storm water improvements, and site security 

improvements; 

 

WHEREAS, we currently have a preliminary design and this contract is to complete the design 

and permitting for this project; and 

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF 

GREENSBORO: 

 

That The City Manager is authorized to execute on behalf of the City of Greensboro, a Professional 

Services Contract for $7,583,093 with HDR Engineering, Inc. of the Carolinas for Final Design 

Services for the Mitchell WTP Advanced Treatment of Emerging Contaminants Project. 

 


